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AMA

TASMANIA

¥ MEMBERSHIP RATES
January - December 2023

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

DOCTOR IN TRAINING
Year/GP Registrar Year 1

DOCTOR IN TRAINING
Year/GP Registrar Year 2

DOCTOR IN TRAINING
Year/GP Registrar Year 3

DOCTOR IN TRAINING
Year 4

DOCTOR IN TRAINING
Year 5 & 5+

PART-TIME GP REGISTRAR Year 1
PART-TIME GP REGISTRAR Year 2
PART-TIME GP REGISTRAR Year 3
PRIVATE PRACTICE - Specialists

PRIVATE PRACTICE - General Practice

SALARIED MEDICAL OFFICER with
Private Practice Rights or Specialist
Quialifications

SALARIED MEDICAL OFFICERS
PART TIME - 11-21 h/w 6 sessions

PART TIME - up to 10.5 h/w 3 sessions

ACADEMIC/POSTGRADUATE
(non practising)

RETIRED FROM PRACTICE
PARENTAL LEAVE

SPECIAL REDUCED SUBSCRIPTION

50 YEARS MEMBERS
and gold medal recipients

* AMA membership is fully tax deductible

* ASMOF/TSMPS union representation is included

in salaried doctors' fees

MEMB MEMBER

powerful in partnership

You depend on AMA TASMANIA and we depend on you too.

Nominate your colleagues to JOIN US today.

$424.88

$532.72
$665.49
$859.74

$1078.84
$212.45
$266.36
$332.75
$1638.65
$1638.65

$1638.65
$1638.65
$903.60
$502.85

$1071.25
$412.54

$404.98
$229.97

L

L Refer 1
MEMBER
25% discount on
your membership
[ )

Monthly

$35.41

$44.39

$55.46

$71.65

$89.90
$17.70
$22.20
$27.73
$140.30
$140.30

$140.30
$140.30
$75.30
$41.90

$89.27
$34.38
$33.75
$19.16

Refer 3
MEMBERS

75% discount on
your membership

}

Fortnightly

DoH

employees only

$16.34

$20.49

$25.60

$33.07

$41.49
$8.17

$10.24
$12.80
$64.76
$64.76

$64.76
$64.76
$34.75
$19.34

$41.20

$15.58

Refer 2

MEMBERS

50% discount on
your membership

Refer 4
no membership

MEMBERS
fee for 1year






