CATEGORY DESCRIPTION	Annual	Monthly	Fortnightly DoH employees only
DOCTOR IN TRAINING Year/GP Registrar Year 1	\$424.88	\$35.41	\$16.34
DOCTOR IN TRAINING Year/GP Registrar Year 2	\$532.72	\$44.39	\$20.49
DOCTOR IN TRAINING Year/GP Registrar Year 3	\$665.49	\$55.46	\$25.60
DOCTOR IN TRAINING Year 4	\$859.74	\$71.65	\$33.07
DOCTOR IN TRAINING Year 5 & 5+	\$1078.84	\$89.90	\$41.49
PART-TIME GP REGISTRAR Year 1	\$212.45	\$17.70	\$8.17
PART-TIME GP REGISTRAR Year 2	\$266.36	\$22.20	\$10.24
PART-TIME GP REGISTRAR Year 3	\$332.75	\$27.73	\$12.80
PRIVATE PRACTICE - Specialists	\$1638.65	\$140.30	\$64.76
PRIVATE PRACTICE - General Practice	\$1638.65	\$140.30	\$64.76
SALARIED MEDICAL OFFICER with Private Practice Rights or Specialist Qualifications	\$1638.65	\$140.30	\$64.76
SALARIED MEDICAL OFFICERS	\$1638.65	\$140.30	\$64.76
PART TIME - 11-21 h/w 6 sessions	\$903.60	\$75.30	\$34.75
PART TIME - up to 10.5 h/w 3 sessions	\$502.85	\$41.90	\$19.34
ACADEMIC/POSTGRADUATE (non practising)	\$1071.25	\$89.27	\$41.20
RETIRED FROM PRACTICE	\$412.54	\$34.38	
PARENTAL LEAVE	\$404.98	\$33.75	\$15.58
SPECIAL REDUCED SUBSCRIPTION	\$229.97	\$19.16	
50 YEARS MEMBERS and gold medal recipients			

^{*} AMA membership is fully tax deductible
* ASMOF/TSMPS union representation is included in salaried doctors' fees





25% discount on your membership

Refer 1 MEMBER



